Plain Curry:

Produced with a wide but basic range of spices
Chicken/Lamb/Prawn

King Prawn

Keema

Chicken/Lamb Tikka

Kuftah

Mixed

Vegetable

Bhuna«

Cooked with thick gravy, blended with spices,
onions, fresh garlic, tomato & coriander

Chicken/Lamb
Prawn

King Prawn

Keema
Chicken/Lamb Tikka
Kuftah

Mixed

Vegetable

Dupiaza«
Prepared with a lot of onion, with a variety
of spices in a gravy

Chicken/Lamb
Prawn

King Prawn

Keema
Chicken/Lamb Tikka
Kuftah

Mixed

Vegetable

£7.20
£9.70
£7.20
£8.00
£7.20
£8.80
£6.60

£8.50
£8.80
£9.90
£8.50
£9.40
£8.30
£9.90
£6.60

£8.50
£8.80
£9.90
£8.50
£9.40
£8.30
£9.90
£6.60

Rogan Josh«

Prepared with spices, herbs and onion, garlic
and coriander, making a very flavoured dish.

Chicken/Lamb
Prawn

King Prawn

Keema
Chicken/Lamb Tikka
Kuftah

Mixed

Vegetable

Korahi«
Cooked with oriental spices and herbs
with onion and garlic.

Chicken/Lamb
Prawn

King Prawn
Chicken/Lamb Tikka
Mixed

Vegetable

Balti Dishes«

This dish is cooked with onion, tomato and
selected spices in an iron utensil called a Balti

Chicken/Lamb
Prawn

King Prawn

Keema
Chicken/Lamb Tikka
Kuftah

Mixed

Vegetable

£8.50
£8.80
£9.90
£8.50
£9.40
£8.30
£9.90
£6.60

£8.50
£8.80
£9.90
£9.40
£9.90
£6.60

£8.50
£8.80
£9.90
£8.50
£9.40
£8.30
£9.90
£6.60

Dhansak«

Sweet and sour, mild spices, pineapple and
lentils, give a mild and delicious taste.

Chicken/Lamb
Prawn

King Prawn
Keema
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Kuftah

Mixed
Vegetable

Samber Dishesu
A hot and spicy dish, based upon the use
of lemon added to obtain a sharp taste.

Chicken/Lamb
Prawn

King Prawn
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Mixed
Vegetable

Special Jalfrazi
Prepared with fresh garlic, green chilli,
onion, capsicum and tomato.

Tandoori Chicken
Chicken Tikka

Lamb Tikka

Mixed

Tandoori King Prawn

£8.50
£8.80
£9.90
£8.50
£9.40
£9.40
£8.30
£9.90
£6.60

£8.50
£8.80
£9.90
£9.40
£9.40
£9.90
£6.60

£9.90
£9.40
£9.40
£9.90
£10.95

Madrasw

A popular, fairly rich dish from Southern India
cooked with spices.

Chicken/Lamb
Prawn

King Prawn

Keema
Chicken/Lamb Tikka
Kuftah

Mixed

Vegetable

Vindaloo\««

A highly flavoured dish, prepared with a variety
of spices, not for the faint hearted!

Chicken/Lamb
Prawn

King Prawn
Chicken/Lamb Tikka
Kuftah

Mixed

Vegetable

Phal ww

This is the hottest curry we do and is only
for those with a very thick stomach lining!

Chicken/Lamb
Prawn

King Prawn
Chicken/Lamb Tikka
Kuftah

Mixed

Vegetable

£8.50
£8.80
£10.20
£8.50
£9.40
£8.30
£9.90
£6.60

£8.50
£8.80
£10.20
£9.40
£8.30
£9.90
£6.60

£8.50
£8.80
£10.20
£9.40
£8.30
£9.90
£6.60

Lahori Special«

This dish is cooked with mango pulp and cream.

Chicken/Lamb £8.50
Prawn £8.80
King Prawn £10.20
Mixed £9.90
Punjab Special«

Cream, garlic, onion and mushroom are used

to create this mild dish.

Chicken/Lamb £8.50
Prawn £8.80
King Prawn £10.20
Mixed £9.90
Kurmat

Prepared with cream and mild spices with coconut,
gives a sweet flavour, ideal for a curry beginner.

Chicken/Lamb/Keema £8.50
Prawn £8.80
King Prawn £10.20
Chicken/Lamb Tikka £9.40
Kuftah £8.30
Mixed £9.90
Vegetable £6.60

Masala Dishest

The main ingredient is first cooked in a tandoori oven
then in a very special sauce with cream.

Tandoori Chicken £9.40
Chicken/Lamb Tikka £9.40
Prawn £9.40
Tandoori King Prawn £10.90
House Special £10.70

Sindh Special«

This medium to sweet dish is cooked with mango slices

Chicken/Lamb £8.50
Prawn £8.80
King Prawn £10.20
Chicken/Lamb Tikka £9.40
Kuftah £8.30
Mixed £9.90
Vegetable £6.60
Qasoor«

This medium strength dish cooked with mixed vegetables
is related to a very historical city in Pakistan, Qasoor.

Chicken Tikka £9.90
Lamb Tikka £9.90
Biryani«

Served with salad and a curry sauce. A rice dish

cooked wuth ghee, onion, peas, coriander.
Chicken/Lamb £8.80
Prawn £8.80
King Prawn £10.50
Chicken or Lamb Tikka £9.40
Balti House Special £9.90
Handi Cook Specials«

Prepared in a traditional deep, narrow mouthed

cooking vessel, all meat is cooked on the bone.

Cooked to a medium strength & medium spiced.
Keema Matar £8.30
Chicken Saag £8.80
Gohst Aloo £9.30
Aloo Matar £7.20



