Plain Curry Produced with a wide but basic range of spices Chicken/Lamb/Prawn King Prawn Keema Chicken/Lamb Tikka Kuftah Mixed Vegetable	£7.20 £9.70 £7.20 £8.00 £7.20 £8.80 £6.60	Rogan Josh Prepared with spices, herbs and onion, garlic and coriander, making a very flavoured dish. Chicken/Lamb Prawn King Prawn Keema Chicken/Lamb Tikka Kuftah Mixed	£8.50 £8.80 £9.90 £8.50 £9.40 £8.30 £9.90	Dhansak \ Sweet and sour, mild spices, pineapple and lentils, give a mild and delicious taste. Chicken/Lamb Prawn King Prawn Keema Chicken Tikka Lamb Tikka Kuftah	£8.50 £8.80 £9.90 £8.50 £9.40 £9.40 £8.30	Madras: A popular, fairly rich dish from Southern India cooked with spices. Chicken/Lamb Prawn King Prawn Keema Chicken/Lamb Tikka Kuftah Mixed	£8.50 £8.80 £10.20 £8.50 £9.40 £8.30 £9.90	Lahori Special This dish is cooked with mango pulp and crean Chicken/Lamb Prawn King Prawn Mixed Punjab Special Cream, garlic, onion and mushroom are used to create this mild dish.	£8.50 £8.80 £10.20 £9.90	Sindh Special This medium to sweet dish is cooked with many Chicken/Lamb Prawn King Prawn Chicken/Lamb Tikka Kuftah Mixed Vegetable	go slices £8.50 £8.80 £10.20 £9.40 £8.30 £9.90 £6.60
Bhuna Cooked with thick gravy, blended with spices, onions, fresh garlic, tomato & coriander Chicken/Lamb Prawn King Prawn	£8.50 £8.80 £9.90	Vegetable Korahi Cooked with oriental spices and herbs with onion and garlic. Chicken/Lamb	£6.60	Mixed Vegetable Samber Dishes A hot and spicy dish, based upon the use	£9.90 £6.60	Vegetable Vindaloo ((()) A highly flavoured dish, prepared with a variet of spices, not for the faint hearted! Chicken/Lamb	£6.60 y £8.50	Chicken/Lamb Prawn King Prawn Mixed Kurma	£8.50 £8.80 £10.20 £9.90	Qasoor This medium strength dish cooked with mixed vis related to a very historical city in Pakistan, Qasonicken Tikka Lamb Tikka	
Keema Chicken/Lamb Tikka Kuftah Mixed Vegetable Dupiaza Prepared with a lot of onion, with a variety	£9.90 £8.50 £9.40 £8.30 £9.90 £6.60	Prawn King Prawn Chicken/Lamb Tikka Mixed Vegetable Balti Dishes This dish is cooked with onion, tomato and	£8.80 £9.90 £9.40 £9.90 £6.60	of lemon added to obtain a sharp taste. Chicken/Lamb Prawn King Prawn Chicken Tikka Lamb Tikka Mixed Vegetable	£8.50 £8.80 £9.90 £9.40 £9.40 £9.90 £6.60	Prawn King Prawn Chicken/Lamb Tikka Kuftah Mixed Vegetable Phal	£8.80 £10.20 £9.40 £8.30 £9.90 £6.60	Prepared with cream and mild spices with cocogives a sweet flavour, ideal for a curry beginner Chicken/Lamb/Keema Prawn King Prawn Chicken/Lamb Tikka Kuftah Mixed Vegetable		Biryani Served with salad and a curry sauce. A rice dish cooked wuth ghee, onion, peas, coriander. Chicken/Lamb Prawn King Prawn Chicken or Lamb Tikka Balti House Special	£8.80 £8.80 £10.50 £9.40 £9.90
of spices in a gravy Chicken/Lamb Prawn King Prawn Keema Chicken/Lamb Tikka Kuftah Mixed Vegetable	£8.50 £8.80 £9.90 £8.50 £9.40 £8.30 £9.90 £6.60	selected spices in an iron utensil called a Balti Chicken/Lamb Prawn King Prawn Keema Chicken/Lamb Tikka Kuftah Mixed Vegetable	£8.50 £8.80 £9.90 £8.50 £9.40 £8.30 £9.90 £6.60	Special Jalfrazi Prepared with fresh garlic, green chilli, onion, capsicum and tomato. Tandoori Chicken Chicken Tikka Lamb Tikka Mixed Tandoori King Prawn	£9.90 £9.40 £9.40 £9.90 £10.95	This is the hottest curry we do and is only for those with a very thick stomach lining! Chicken/Lamb Prawn King Prawn Chicken/Lamb Tikka Kuftah Mixed Vegetable	£8.50 £8.80 £10.20 £9.40 £8.30 £9.90 £6.60	Masala Dishes The main ingredient is first cooked in a tandoor then in a very special sauce with cream. Tandoori Chicken Chicken/Lamb Tikka Prawn Tandoori King Prawn House Special		Handi Cook Specials Prepared in a traditional deep, narrow mouthed cooking vessel, all meat is cooked on the bone. Cooked to a medium strength & medium spiced Keema Matar Chicken Saag Gohst Aloo Aloo Matar	